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NPL Youth Summer Tournament 2016 (( :
SC

Overall, how would you rate the quality of the

tournament?
Rating Number of
Responses
Excellent 43
Good 23
Satisfactory 0
Poor 0
M Excellent
M Good
[ Satisfactory
M Poor

56 out of 161 teams (35%) replied

C S Coaching & Event Management
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How do you rate the pre tournament

administration?
Rating Number of
Responses
Excellent 48
Good 7
Satisfactory 1
Poor 0
M Excellent
M Good
I Satisfactory
M Poor

56 out of 161 teams (35%) replied

C S Coaching & Event Management
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How do you rate the venue for the tournament?

Rating Number of
Responses
Excellent 42
Good 11
Satisfactory 3
Poor 0
M Excellent
B Good
@ Satisfactory
B Poor

56 out of 161 teams (35%) replied

C S Coaching & Event Management
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How would you rate the quality of the refreshments
and side stalls?

Rating Number of
Responses
Excellent 12
Good 37
Satisfactory 7
Poor 0
M Excellent
M Good
I Satisfactory
M Poor

56 out of 161 teams (35%) replied

C S Coaching & Event Management
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How do you rate the format of the tournament?

Rating Number of
Responses
Excellent 27
Good 23
Satisfactory 6
Poor 0
M Excellent
® Good

W Satisfactory
M Poor

56 out of 161 teams (35%) replied

C S Coaching & Event Management
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How do you rate the standard of referees?

Rating Number of
Responses
Excellent 24
Good 26
Satisfactory 5
Poor 1
M Excellent
M Good
[ Satisfactory
B Poor

56 out of 161 teams (35%) replied

C S Coaching & Event Management
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Would you attend anothertournament organisedin
partnership between NPL Youth and C S Coaching &
Event Management?

Rating Number of
Responses
Yes 54
No 0
M Yes
B No

56 out of 161 teams (35%) replied

C S Coaching & Event Management



